
Coupe du Vignoble 2015‐2016

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Morgado Pedro Mario homme 1975 Route des Vergers 27 1791 Courtaman 11 26:57.52 1
2 Bonjour Allan homme 1991 Rte de Neuchâtel 1 2525 Le Landeron 9 27:15.92 2
3 Geiser Christophe homme 1986 Champey 5 2056 Dombresson 10 27:50.24 3
4 Oppliger Julien homme 1991 Rue des Epancheurs 30 2012 Auvernier 9 27:52.57 4
5 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 Rauracie 54 2340 Le Noirmont 10 28:24.64 5
6 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Pontet 8 2013 Colombier 10 28:25.09 6
7 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Route de Bourgogne 7 2019 Rochefort 11 28:32.74 7
8 Vuylsteke Maximilien homme 1986 Küpfgasse 11 2543 Lengnau 10 28:40.02 8
9 Verniers Christophe homme 1987 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 9 28:46.58 9
10 Porchet Patrik homme 1970 Pérolles d'en-Haut 2 1752 Villars-sur-Glâne 11 28:49.45 10
11 Monti Livien homme 1991 La Côte 866 A 2902 Fontenais 9 29:04.72 11
12 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 rue de l'Hôpital 10D 2024 St-Aubin 11 29:09.48 12
13 Vauthier Vladimir homme 1986 Les Planches 5 2054 Les Vieux-Prés 10 29:13.60 13
14 Buonocore Ivan homme 1998 Chemin de L'Ouest 8 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 8 29:15.49 14
15 Baume Marc homme 1988 Colline 7 2340 Le Noirmont 9 29:55.84 15
16 Schneider Grégoire homme 1988 Sablons 12 2000 Neuchâtel 9 29:59.53 16
17 Ducommun Luc homme 1975 Ecoliers 2 2065 Savagnier 11 30:01.42 17
18 Di Mantino Michel homme 1973 1er Mars 8 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 11 30:01.87 18
19 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 En seraize 9 2025 Chez-le-bart 10 30:15.71 19
20 De Cristofano Salvatore homme 1977 Hauptstrasse 190 2552 Orpund 10 30:44.20 20
21 Flückiger Christian homme 1972 Lignières 14A 2105 Travers 11 30:46.17 21
22 Jacot Jérôme homme 1995 Les petites crosettes 28 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 30:49.65 22
23 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 Carrel 6 2000 Neuchâtel 11 30:54.40 23
24 Pizzotti Gilles homme 1980 Av. de Neuchâtel 36 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 10 31:16.36 24
25 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 Bielstrasse 34 2555 Brügg 12 31:34.87 25
26 Tela Samet homme 1992 Rue du Jura 10 2525 Le Landeron 9 31:41.09 26
27 Jaunin Nicolas homme 1968 Chasserons 21 1400 Yverdon 11 31:43.07 27
28 Geiser Bernard homme 1959 Chemin de la Charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 12 31:49.35 28
29 Christe Raphael homme 1970 Impasse de Bonville 7 2046 Fontaines 11 31:55.55 29
30 Drezet David homme 1969 2 rue des Prunelles 25300 Les Granges Narboz 11 31:56.72 30
31 Hunkeler Timothée homme 1988 Malévaux 3A 2036 Cormondrèche 9 31:59.69 31
32 Mars Christian homme 1960 Chemin des pavés 37 2000 Neuchâtel 12 32:03.02 32
33 Cohen Alexis homme 1999 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 7 32:12.76 33
34 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Rue du Cotay 13 2340 Le Noirmont 11 32:15.37 34
35 Tcheau Alain homme 1969 Rte Aloys Fauquez 94 1018 Lausanne 11 32:20.95 35
36 Damour Anthony homme 1983 Montbrillant13 2300 La Chaux De Fonds 10 32:26.44 36
37 Micalessi Bruno homme 1975 Ch. du Canal 2 2016 Cortaillod 11 32:31.35 37
38 Froidevaux Alexandre homme 1975 Montagu 12 2520 La Neuveville 11 32:34.69 38
39 Aquilon Julien homme 1984 Voie-Romaine 11 2036 Cormondrèche 10 32:36.14 39
40 Bellotto Marco homme 1978 Coteaux 30 2016 Cortaillod 10 32:39.91 40
41 Mamie Marcelo homme 1992 Doubs 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 32:45.55 41
42 Marmy Philippe homme 1975 Rte des Marechets 41 1541 Bussy 11 32:54.60 42
43 Junker Christophe homme 1976 Valangines 13 2000 Neuchâtel 11 32:58.64 43
44 Wütschert Robin homme 1996 Mont-de-Pitié 21 2016 Cortaillod 9 33:01.61 44
45 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Bas-de-Sachet 6 2016 Cortaillod 11 33:02.43 45
46 Jordan Guillaume homme 1986 Carrières 19 1870 Monthey 10 33:02.88 46
47 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 Bosseyer 8A 2035 Corcelles 13 33:04.05 47
48 Gassmann Jonathan homme 1986 Fbg de l'Hôpital 37 2000 Neuchâtel 10 33:10.26 48
49 Le Brizoual Pauline femme 1989 Ch. Des Carrières 19B 1870 Monthey 3 33:13.71 49
50 Matthey David homme 1983 Impasse des Saules 8 2053 Cernier 10 33:19.28 50
51 Romano Fabio homme 1972 Cèdres 17 2017 Boudry 11 33:20.14 51
52 Kobel Jérôme homme 1975 Berthoudes 28 2000 Neuchâtel 11 33:20.67 52
53 Pellicciotta Alessandro homme 1970 F. Borel 22 2016 Cortaillod 11 33:22.92 53
54 Topinkova Monika femme 1980 Rue du Collège 25 2043 Boudevilliers 4 33:25.89 54
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55 Membrez Emmanuelle femme 1978 Chemin des Jonchères 13c 2022 Bevaix 4 33:33.81 55
56 Isler Corinne femme 1966 La Cibourg 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 5 33:38.58 56
57 Cuche Julien homme 1974 Ch. des Perrières 28 2072 St-Blaise 11 33:42.26 57
58 De Luca Sandro homme 1969 Clos de Serrière 18 2000 Neuchâtel 11 33:46.39 58
59 Ghisletta Valerio homme 1967 Couvent 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 33:50.94 59
60 Bouquet Christianne femme 1963 Midi 3 1450 Ste-Croix 5 34:01.61 60
61 Morgado Madalena femme 1978 Route Principale 7 1791 Courtaman 4 34:03.86 61
62 Liechti Ronald homme 1955 Bahnweg 14 3177 Laupen 13 34:07.93 62
63 Zosso Heinz homme 1965 Bachweg 7 4704 Niederbipp 12 34:13.05 63
64 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 Mollard 3 1268 Begnins 5 34:14.94 64
65 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 Rue de l'Ecluse 61 2000 Neuchâtel 11 34:16.57 65
66 Da silva Joao homme 1954 R. Planches-vallier 5 2088 Cressier 13 34:21.35 66
67 Clerc-Schoeni Céline femme 1976 Gare 8C 2014 Bole 4 34:23.98 67
68 Krattinger Benoît homme 1977 Rue des Côteaux 3A 2013 Colombier 10 34:27.75 68
69 Louis Cyprien homme 1997 Poudeille 2D 2520 La Neuveville 8 34:51.07 69
70 Neves Geraldo homme 1975 Chemin de Chenailleta 13D 2013 Colombier 11 34:55.83 70
71 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 Signal 8 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 34:56.28 71
72 Ribeaud Nicolas homme 1984 Chapelat 14 2855 Glovelier 10 35:05.46 72
73 Rodriguez Domingo homme 1968 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 35:08.43 73
74 Fluckiger Philippe homme 1964 Chemin des Sagnes 2 2022 Bevaix 12 35:09.24 74
75 Jeandupeux Charles homme 1962 Franquemont 9 2350 Saignelégier 12 35:10.93 75
76 Wälle Fania femme 1994 Charbonnière 4B 2065 Savagnier 3 35:12.54 76
77 Chiffelle Jean-Jacques homme 1963 F.-Borel 52 2016 Cortaillod 12 35:16.58 77
78 Moretti Paolo homme 1966 Rue de la Concorde 3 2400 Le Locle 12 35:23.87 78
79 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 Gare 16B1 2013 Colombier 11 35:25.76 79
80 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchâtel 11 35:28.37 80
81 Billieux Jérémy homme 2001 Dîme 80 2000 Neuchâtel 7 35:35.09 81
82 Smith Ted homme 1965 Grand rue 39 2075 Wavre 12 35:36.48 82
83 Pizzera Vincent homme 1965 Vermondins 20 2017 Boudry 12 35:47.61 83
84 Burgat Bertrand homme 1968 Charrières 10 2024 St Aubin 11 35:57.41 84
85 Costa Manuel homme 1971 Perrelet 5 2074 Marin 11 36:04.13 85
86 Ribeaud Fabrice homme 1969 Rue du Tertre 2854 Bassecourt 11 36:09.51 86
87 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 12 36:09.96 87
88 Chaillou Thomas homme 1980 Ruelle Crible 5 2072 Saint Blaise 10 36:10.85 88
89 Bonati Jonas homme 1999 Impasse des Tilleuls 6 2926 Boncourt 7 36:15.26 89
90 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Vuarens 10 2056 Dombresson 11 36:16.07 90
91 Bonati Jean-Pierre homme 1960 Impasse des Tilleuls 6 2926 Boncourt 12 36:16.60 91
92 Panozzo Kübler Elisa femme 1973 Rue des Preels 10a 2035 Cormondrèche 4 36:17.43 92
93 Michet John homme 1981 Courtils 1 2016 Cortaillod 10 36:20.40 93
94 Bruchez Christophe homme 1975 Chemin du Coteau 20 2022 Bevaix 11 36:22.37 94
95 Decorvet Michel homme 1960 Pinceleuses 8 2014 Areuse 12 36:26.70 95
96 Wouters Sietse homme 1965 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 12 36:32.98 96
97 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 Muriaux 27 2338 Muriaux 13 36:36.67 97
98 Mamie Richard homme 1960 Vignoble 9 2520 La Neuveville 12 37:05.88 98
99 Pellaton Caroline femme 1977 av. du Lac 37 2024 St-Aubin 4 37:14.96 99

100 Tassy Flavie femme 1984 Rue du Rocher 35 2000 Neuchâtel 3 37:18.29 100
101 Billeter Renaud homme 1979 Ch. Moraine 7 2014 Bôle 10 37:24.49 101
102 Hilpert Daniel homme 1966 Vernes 6B 2013 Colombier 12 37:31.24 102
103 Grandgirard Jérome homme 1989 Ch. la Crausa 2 1482 Cugy 9 37:31.70 103
104 Lê Philippe homme 1982 Rue du Rocher 35 2000 Neuchâtel 10 37:32.15 104
105 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Parcs 96 2000 Neuchâtel 12 37:38.70 105
106 Massong Karin femme 1972 Le Biollet 12 2037 Montmollin 4 37:43.11 106
107 Lecury Jean-Pierre homme 1962 Soleil 12 2000 Neuchâtel 12 37:46.44 107
108 Drezet Joel homme 1971 Rue des Ondiles 25300 Doubs 11 37:50.84 108
109 Tardon Carlos homme 1979 Peupliers 15 2016 Cortaillod 10 37:51.30 109
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110 Vilardouro Luis homme 1966 ZA courtes parties A11 1588 Cudrefin 12 37:54.98 110
111 Di Chello Pascal homme 1969 Source 4 2022 Bevaix 11 37:55.79 111
112 Ballet Francis homme 1963 Cudeau-du-haut 8 2035 Corcelles 12 38:01.71 112
113 Spazzafumo Lorena femme 1980 Chemin de la Chanée 2 2016 Cortaillod 4 38:09.01 113
114 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 Rte Principale 122 1788 Praz (Vully) 12 38:20.25 114
115 Jacot Philippe homme 1974 Chemin des Jordils 14 2016 Cortaillod 11 38:20.70 115
116 Gagg Dagon Nadia femme 1969 Cascade 10 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges 5 38:21.16 116
117 Delley Stéphane homme 1967 Addoz 28 2017 Boudry 11 38:21.16 117
118 Soguel Frédéric homme 1964 Port-roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 12 38:28.08 118
119 Burgos Alexander homme 1963 Charrières 10 2024 St-Aubin 12 38:33.57 119
120 Montandon Brunner Dominique femme 1965 Temple 91 2405 La Chaux-de-Fonds 5 38:44.82 120
121 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 Docteur Kern 30 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 38:45.64 121
122 Saam Yvan homme 1970 Roussette 32 2016 Cortaillod 11 38:46.09 122
123 Pfeiffer Martine femme 1959 Les Replattes 11 2405 La Chaux du Milieu 6 39:05.14 123
124 Dufour Camille femme 1972 Grand Rue 52 2056 Dombresson 4 39:13.50 124
125 Girardin André homme 1959 Fleurs de Lys 6 2074 Marin 12 39:21.50 125
126 Eichenberger Stéphane homme 1961 Plein-Soleil 2 2606 Corgémont 12 39:29.86 126
127 Bugnon Thierry homme 1965 Yères 4 2022 Bevaix 12 39:34.27 127
128 Soulier Laurent homme 1966 Allée du Bied 43 2013 Colombier 12 39:53.22 128
129 Salvi Marc homme 1966 Rebatte 7 2068 Hauterive 12 39:59.13 129
130 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 Provins 16 c 2087 Cornaux 5 40:06.72 130
131 Puemi Anne-Marie femme 1966 Gare 35 2017 Boudry 5 40:13.29 131
132 Bill Steven homme 1980 Av. des Cadolles 4B 2000 Neuchâtel 10 40:13.29 132
133 Bill Delphine femme 1977 Av. des Cadolles 4B 2000 Neuchâtel 4 40:14.63 133
134 Herren Clerc Nicolas homme 1979 Ch. de Pouillerel 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 10 40:15.16 134
135 Löffel Jean-Christophe homme 1966 Fin de Forel 16 2523 Lignières 12 40:24.24 135
136 Currat Grabriel homme 1987 Rue des Courtils 1a 2016 Cortaillod 9 40:28.52 136
137 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 rue du Débarcadère 8 2024 St-Aubin 5 40:46.89 137
138 Costa Luís homme 1995 Rue de la Cote 59 2000 Neuchâtel 9 40:50.83 138
139 Masson Jean-Christophe homme 1974 Bussy 4 2042 Valangin 11 41:13.17 139
140 Raemy Sarah femme 1989 Lindenstrasse 19 2552 Orpund 3 41:13.62 140
141 Dubois Ghisletta Bérangère femme 1976 Couvent 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 41:17.76 141
142 Isler Cindy femme 1990 Les Reprises 18 2300 La Cibourg 3 41:27.33 142
143 Binetti Fabrice homme 1962 Ch. De Champs de Rive 34 1588 Cudrefin 12 41:28.73 143
144 Demoingeot Eric homme 1973 Rue de Jolimont 5 2000 Neuchâtel 11 41:43.96 144
145 Roulin Alain homme 1962 Côteaux 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 41:48.44 145
146 Villars Frédéric homme 1977 Gratte-semelle 31 2000 Neuchâtel 10 41:58.61 146
147 Herren Stéphane homme 1965 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 12 42:05.25 147
148 Luthy-Ferranti Alessandra femme 1979 Sombacour 20E 2013 Colombier 4 42:09.03 148
149 Jeanneret Camille femme 1991 Chapelat 14 2855 Glovelier 3 42:12.36 149
150 Matthey Roxane femme 1988 Ch. Des Peupliers 9a 2016 Cortaillod 3 42:15.94 150
151 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 Route des Addoz 31b 2017 2017 Boudry 13 42:36.88 151
152 Zollinger Marie Femme 1988 Rue des Courtils 1A 2016 Cortaillod 3 42:43.45 152
153 Butscher Robert homme 1972 Chemin de Forez 5 1373 Chavornay 11 42:52.96 153
154 Nogueiras Jose homme 1976 Ch. des Graviers 1 2016 Cortaillod 11 42:56.29 154
155 Da Silva Alexandra femme 1981 Chemin de la Lisière 2 2052 Fontainemelon 4 42:57.10 155
156 Donzé Mélanie femme 1979 Ch. de Prapion 4 2520 La Neuveville 4 42:57.71 156
157 Boesch Pellicciotta Sandra femme 1975 F. Borel 22 2016 Cortaillod 4 42:58.32 157
158 Zurmühle Laurent homme 1972 Sentier 26 2013 Colombier 11 42:59.93 158
159 Larcher Alexis homme 1979 Chemin des Ruaux 12 2013 Cortaillod 10 43:00.54 159
160 Schlunegger Claudine femme 1958 Coteaux 45 2016 Cortaillod 6 43:05.02 160
161 Michaud Anne femme 1975 Rue des Prés 35 2017 Boudry 4 43:21.37 161
162 Desy Céline femme 1947 Les Rondinières 3 2016 Cortaillod 6 43:22.06 162
163 Comment Patrick homme 1966 Ecluse 37 2000 Neuchâtel 12 43:24.23 163
164 Hosselet Robert homme 1963 Alfred-Borel 25 2022 Bevaix 12 43:39.49 164
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165 Anfossi Michel homme 1956 Foinreuse 11 2074 Marin 13 44:17.02 165
166 Dumont Philippe homme 1962 La Venelle 11 2035 Corcelles 12 44:27.18 166
167 Clerc Celia femme 1981 Ch. de Pouillerel 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 44:31.59 167
168 Cattin Angélique femme 1983 Les Tilleuls 12 2950 Courgeney 3 45:07.33 168
169 Cachemaille Madeleine femme 1965 1446 Baume 5 45:08.22 169
170 Sciboz Valérie femme 1968 CCE2L 2207 Coffrane 5 45:25.74 170
171 Luthy Marcial homme 1979 Sombacour 20E 2013 Colombier 10 46:23.54 171
172 Felix Olivier homme 1962 Tailles 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 46:28.74 172
173 Di Paola Fernando homme 1954 Rouges Terres 15 A 2068 Hauterive 13 46:35.48 173
174 Matthey Thierry homme 1972 Clés-des-Champs 1 2022 Bevaix 11 46:39.68 174
175 Cuevas Reyes Patricia femme 1985 Chemin des Polonais 14 2016 Cortaillod 3 46:41.73 175
176 Christen Jean-Daniel homme 1951 Champ des Piécettes 25 2074 Marin-Epagnier 13 47:15.62 176
177 Barfuss Denis homme 1960 Abraham-Robert 53 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 47:52.09 177
178 Cand Corinne femme 1962 Gare 5 2127 Les Bayards 5 48:11.13 178
179 Weber Patrick homme 1959 Cudeau du haut 27 2035 Corcelles 12 48:26.11 179
180 Droz Cléa femme 1993 Avenue de la Gare 51 2000 Neuchâtel 3 48:30.52 180
181 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 Allée du Bied 43 2013 Colombier 5 48:58.57 181
182 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 5 49:10.60 182
183 Nussbaum André homme 1955 Chemin des Grèves 16 1545 Chevroux 13 51:09.23 183
184 Cand Daniel homme 1958 Gare 5 2127 Les Bayards 12 51:09.84 184
185 Neves Danilo homme 1992 Chenailleta 13A 2013 Colombier 9 51:50.97 185
186 Saam Julie femme 1997 Roussette 32 2016 Cortaillod 2 52:41.44 186
187 Delley Johanie femme 1989 Rue du Collège 1 2043 Boudevilliers 3 53:12.51 187
188 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 rue de l'Industrie 21 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 13 54:40.66 188
189 Juillerat Denise femme 1963 2000 Neuchâtel 5 56:08.60 189
190 Meylan Pricsa femme 1990 Clos du Verger 7 1510 Moudon 3 57:06.45 190
191 Vuille-dit-Bille Angélique femme 1988 3 Route du Pré des Combes 25500 Les Fins 3 57:42.54 191
192 Ruegger Bruno homme 1944 Marché 2520 La Neuveville 13 59:56.47 192
193 Halaba Miroslaw homme 1950 Hardern 12E 3250 Lyss 14 1:00:12.48 193
194 Soler Anne femme 1960 Chaussée Romaine 9 2013 Colombier 14 1:01:19.83 194
195 Lozano Pedro homme 1957 Chaussée de la Boine 20 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:03:26.45 195
196 Vessaz Marianne femme 1958 rue des Poudrières 99 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:05:42.92 196
197 Streit Pat femme 1963 Cité de l'Ouest 5 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:05:42.92 197
198 Fernandez Isidro homme 1957 Poudrieres 93 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:05:43.90 198
199 Henquinet Jean-Marie homme 1943 Marteret 5 1033 Cheseaux 13 1:05:53.39 199
200 Halaba Jacqueline femme 1950 Hardern 12E 3250 Lyss 14 1:06:28.87 200
201 Cardoso Elisabeth femme 1969 Chatelain 8 2034 Peseux 14 1:06:29.68 201
202 Prétot Irène femme 1949 Auguste-Bachelin 10 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:06:41.17 202
203 Marti Katia femme 1964 Chemin de la Gare 4e 2017 Boudry 14 1:07:52.78 203
204 Zaugg Catherine femme 1962 Ch. Des Clavaz 4 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:07:57.54 204
205 Montavon Gasser Isabelle femme 1956 Rue Pourtales 10 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:08:41.96 205
206 Zurmühle Christine femme 1974 Sentier 26 2013 Colombier 14 1:09:54.22 206
207 Rossetti Vadim homme 1972 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:10:28.41 207
208 Bréand Joyce femme 1988 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:11:16.36 208
209 Matthey Stéphanie femme 1975 Grand Borel 2 2067 Chaumont 14 1:13:52.02 209
210 Minder Marie-Christine femme 1965 Chemin du Lac 7 2068 Hauterive 14 1:14:58.73 210
211 Gisler Pascale femme 1975 Trois-Rods 6 2017 Boudry 14 1:15:09.47 211
212 Delay Jessica femme 1979 Grand Rue 32 2035 Corcelles 14 1:15:33.55 212
213 Di Paola Maria femme 1955 Ch. De la Plage 10 B 2072 St-Blaise 14 1:18:01.04 213

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Saam Julie femme 1997 Roussette 32 2016 Cortaillod 2 52:41.44 1
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Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Le Brizoual Pauline femme 1989 Ch. Des Carrières 19B 1870 Monthey 3 33:13.71 1
2 Wälle Fania femme 1994 Charbonnière 4B 2065 Savagnier 3 35:12.54 2
3 Tassy Flavie femme 1984 Rue du Rocher 35 2000 Neuchâtel 3 37:18.29 3
4 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 Docteur Kern 30 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 38:45.64 4
5 Raemy Sarah femme 1989 Lindenstrasse 19 2552 Orpund 3 41:13.62 5
6 Isler Cindy femme 1990 Les Reprises 18 2300 La Cibourg 3 41:27.33 6
7 Jeanneret Camille femme 1991 Chapelat 14 2855 Glovelier 3 42:12.36 7
8 Matthey Roxane femme 1988 Ch. Des Peupliers 9a 2016 Cortaillod 3 42:15.94 8
9 Zollinger Marie Femme 1988 Rue des Courtils 1A 2016 Cortaillod 3 42:43.45 9
10 Cattin Angélique femme 1983 Les Tilleuls 12 2950 Courgeney 3 45:07.33 10
11 Cuevas Reyes Patricia femme 1985 Chemin des Polonais 14 2016 Cortaillod 3 46:41.73 11
12 Droz Cléa femme 1993 Avenue de la Gare 51 2000 Neuchâtel 3 48:30.52 12
13 Delley Johanie femme 1989 Rue du Collège 1 2043 Boudevilliers 3 53:12.51 13
14 Meylan Pricsa femme 1990 Clos du Verger 7 1510 Moudon 3 57:06.45 14
15 Vuille-dit-Bille Angélique femme 1988 3 Route du Pré des Combes 25500 Les Fins 3 57:42.54 15

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Topinkova Monika femme 1980 Rue du Collège 25 2043 Boudevilliers 4 33:25.89 1
2 Membrez Emmanuelle femme 1978 Chemin des Jonchères 13c 2022 Bevaix 4 33:33.81 2
3 Morgado Madalena femme 1978 Route Principale 7 1791 Courtaman 4 34:03.86 3
4 Clerc-Schoeni Céline femme 1976 Gare 8C 2014 Bole 4 34:23.98 4
5 Panozzo Kübler Elisa femme 1973 Rue des Preels 10a 2035 Cormondrèche 4 36:17.43 5
6 Pellaton Caroline femme 1977 av. du Lac 37 2024 St-Aubin 4 37:14.96 6
7 Massong Karin femme 1972 Le Biollet 12 2037 Montmollin 4 37:43.11 7
8 Spazzafumo Lorena femme 1980 Chemin de la Chanée 2 2016 Cortaillod 4 38:09.01 8
9 Dufour Camille femme 1972 Grand Rue 52 2056 Dombresson 4 39:13.50 9
10 Bill Delphine femme 1977 Av. des Cadolles 4B 2000 Neuchâtel 4 40:14.63 10
11 Dubois Ghisletta Bérangère femme 1976 Couvent 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 41:17.76 11
12 Luthy-Ferranti Alessandra femme 1979 Sombacour 20E 2013 Colombier 4 42:09.03 12
13 Da Silva Alexandra femme 1981 Chemin de la Lisière 2 2052 Fontainemelon 4 42:57.10 13
14 Donzé Mélanie femme 1979 Ch. de Prapion 4 2520 La Neuveville 4 42:57.71 14
15 Boesch Pellicciotta Sandra femme 1975 F. Borel 22 2016 Cortaillod 4 42:58.32 15
16 Michaud Anne femme 1975 Rue des Prés 35 2017 Boudry 4 43:21.37 16
17 Clerc Celia femme 1981 Ch. de Pouillerel 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 44:31.59 17

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Isler Corinne femme 1966 La Cibourg 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 5 33:38.58 1
2 Bouquet Christianne femme 1963 Midi 3 1450 Ste-Croix 5 34:01.61 2
3 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 Mollard 3 1268 Begnins 5 34:14.94 3
4 Gagg Dagon Nadia femme 1969 Cascade 10 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges 5 38:21.16 4
5 Montandon Brunner Dominique femme 1965 Temple 91 2405 La Chaux-de-Fonds 5 38:44.82 5
6 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 Provins 16 c 2087 Cornaux 5 40:06.72 6
7 Puemi Anne-Marie femme 1966 Gare 35 2017 Boudry 5 40:13.29 7
8 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 rue du Débarcadère 8 2024 St-Aubin 5 40:46.89 8
9 Cachemaille Madeleine femme 1965 1446 Baume 5 45:08.22 9
10 Sciboz Valérie femme 1968 CCE2L 2207 Coffrane 5 45:25.74 10
11 Cand Corinne femme 1962 Gare 5 2127 Les Bayards 5 48:11.13 11
12 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 Allée du Bied 43 2013 Colombier 5 48:58.57 12
13 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 5 49:10.60 13
14 Juillerat Denise femme 1963 2000 Neuchâtel 5 56:08.60 14
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Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Pfeiffer Martine femme 1959 Les Replattes 11 2405 La Chaux du Milieu 6 39:05.14 1
2 Schlunegger Claudine femme 1958 Coteaux 45 2016 Cortaillod 6 43:05.02 2
3 Desy Céline femme 1947 Les Rondinières 3 2016 Cortaillod 6 43:22.06 3

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Cohen Alexis homme 1999 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 7 32:12.76 1
2 Billieux Jérémy homme 2001 Dîme 80 2000 Neuchâtel 7 35:35.09 2
3 Bonati Jonas homme 1999 Impasse des Tilleuls 6 2926 Boncourt 7 36:15.26 3

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Buonocore Ivan homme 1998 Chemin de L'Ouest 8 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 8 29:15.49 1
2 Louis Cyprien homme 1997 Poudeille 2D 2520 La Neuveville 8 34:51.07 2

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Bonjour Allan homme 1991 Rte de Neuchâtel 1 2525 Le Landeron 9 27:15.92 1
2 Oppliger Julien homme 1991 Rue des Epancheurs 30 2012 Auvernier 9 27:52.57 2
3 Verniers Christophe homme 1987 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 9 28:46.58 3
4 Monti Livien homme 1991 La Côte 866 A 2902 Fontenais 9 29:04.72 4
5 Baume Marc homme 1988 Colline 7 2340 Le Noirmont 9 29:55.84 5
6 Schneider Grégoire homme 1988 Sablons 12 2000 Neuchâtel 9 29:59.53 6
7 Jacot Jérôme homme 1995 Les petites crosettes 28 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 30:49.65 7
8 Tela Samet homme 1992 Rue du Jura 10 2525 Le Landeron 9 31:41.09 8
9 Hunkeler Timothée homme 1988 Malévaux 3A 2036 Cormondrèche 9 31:59.69 9
10 Mamie Marcelo homme 1992 Doubs 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 32:45.55 10
11 Wütschert Robin homme 1996 Mont-de-Pitié 21 2016 Cortaillod 9 33:01.61 11
12 Grandgirard Jérome homme 1989 Ch. la Crausa 2 1482 Cugy 9 37:31.70 12
13 Currat Grabriel homme 1987 Rue des Courtils 1a 2016 Cortaillod 9 40:28.52 13
14 Costa Luís homme 1995 Rue de la Cote 59 2000 Neuchâtel 9 40:50.83 14
15 Neves Danilo homme 1992 Chenailleta 13A 2013 Colombier 9 51:50.97 15

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Geiser Christophe homme 1986 Champey 5 2056 Dombresson 10 27:50.24 1
2 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 Rauracie 54 2340 Le Noirmont 10 28:24.64 2
3 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Pontet 8 2013 Colombier 10 28:25.09 3
4 Vuylsteke Maximilien homme 1986 Küpfgasse 11 2543 Lengnau 10 28:40.02 4
5 Vauthier Vladimir homme 1986 Les Planches 5 2054 Les Vieux-Prés 10 29:13.60 5
6 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 En seraize 9 2025 Chez-le-bart 10 30:15.71 6
7 De Cristofano Salvatore homme 1977 Hauptstrasse 190 2552 Orpund 10 30:44.20 7
8 Pizzotti Gilles homme 1980 Av. de Neuchâtel 36 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 10 31:16.36 8
9 Damour Anthony homme 1983 Montbrillant13 2300 La Chaux De Fonds 10 32:26.44 9
10 Aquilon Julien homme 1984 Voie-Romaine 11 2036 Cormondrèche 10 32:36.14 10
11 Bellotto Marco homme 1978 Coteaux 30 2016 Cortaillod 10 32:39.91 11
12 Jordan Guillaume homme 1986 Carrières 19 1870 Monthey 10 33:02.88 12
13 Gassmann Jonathan homme 1986 Fbg de l'Hôpital 37 2000 Neuchâtel 10 33:10.26 13
14 Matthey David homme 1983 Impasse des Saules 8 2053 Cernier 10 33:19.28 14
15 Krattinger Benoît homme 1977 Rue des Côteaux 3A 2013 Colombier 10 34:27.75 15
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16 Ribeaud Nicolas homme 1984 Chapelat 14 2855 Glovelier 10 35:05.46 16
17 Chaillou Thomas homme 1980 Ruelle Crible 5 2072 Saint Blaise 10 36:10.85 17
18 Michet John homme 1981 Courtils 1 2016 Cortaillod 10 36:20.40 18
19 Billeter Renaud homme 1979 Ch. Moraine 7 2014 Bôle 10 37:24.49 19
20 Lê Philippe homme 1982 Rue du Rocher 35 2000 Neuchâtel 10 37:32.15 20
21 Tardon Carlos homme 1979 Peupliers 15 2016 Cortaillod 10 37:51.30 21
22 Bill Steven homme 1980 Av. des Cadolles 4B 2000 Neuchâtel 10 40:13.29 22
23 Herren Clerc Nicolas homme 1979 Ch. de Pouillerel 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 10 40:15.16 23
24 Villars Frédéric homme 1977 Gratte-semelle 31 2000 Neuchâtel 10 41:58.61 24
25 Larcher Alexis homme 1979 Chemin des Ruaux 12 2013 Cortaillod 10 43:00.54 25
26 Luthy Marcial homme 1979 Sombacour 20E 2013 Colombier 10 46:23.54 26

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Morgado Pedro Mario homme 1975 Route des Vergers 27 1791 Courtaman 11 26:57.52 1
2 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Route de Bourgogne 7 2019 Rochefort 11 28:32.74 2
3 Porchet Patrik homme 1970 Pérolles d'en-Haut 2 1752 Villars-sur-Glâne 11 28:49.45 3
4 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 rue de l'Hôpital 10D 2024 St-Aubin 11 29:09.48 4
5 Ducommun Luc homme 1975 Ecoliers 2 2065 Savagnier 11 30:01.42 5
6 Di Mantino Michel homme 1973 1er Mars 8 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 11 30:01.87 6
7 Flückiger Christian homme 1972 Lignières 14A 2105 Travers 11 30:46.17 7
8 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 Carrel 6 2000 Neuchâtel 11 30:54.40 8
9 Jaunin Nicolas homme 1968 Chasserons 21 1400 Yverdon 11 31:43.07 9
10 Christe Raphael homme 1970 Impasse de Bonville 7 2046 Fontaines 11 31:55.55 10
11 Drezet David homme 1969 2 rue des Prunelles 25300 Les Granges Narboz 11 31:56.72 11
12 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Rue du Cotay 13 2340 Le Noirmont 11 32:15.37 12
13 Tcheau Alain homme 1969 Rte Aloys Fauquez 94 1018 Lausanne 11 32:20.95 13
14 Micalessi Bruno homme 1975 Ch. du Canal 2 2016 Cortaillod 11 32:31.35 14
15 Froidevaux Alexandre homme 1975 Montagu 12 2520 La Neuveville 11 32:34.69 15
16 Marmy Philippe homme 1975 Rte des Marechets 41 1541 Bussy 11 32:54.60 16
17 Junker Christophe homme 1976 Valangines 13 2000 Neuchâtel 11 32:58.64 17
18 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Bas-de-Sachet 6 2016 Cortaillod 11 33:02.43 18
19 Romano Fabio homme 1972 Cèdres 17 2017 Boudry 11 33:20.14 19
20 Kobel Jérôme homme 1975 Berthoudes 28 2000 Neuchâtel 11 33:20.67 20
21 Pellicciotta Alessandro homme 1970 F. Borel 22 2016 Cortaillod 11 33:22.92 21
22 Cuche Julien homme 1974 Ch. des Perrières 28 2072 St-Blaise 11 33:42.26 22
23 De Luca Sandro homme 1969 Clos de Serrière 18 2000 Neuchâtel 11 33:46.39 23
24 Ghisletta Valerio homme 1967 Couvent 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 33:50.94 24
25 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 Rue de l'Ecluse 61 2000 Neuchâtel 11 34:16.57 25
26 Neves Geraldo homme 1975 Chemin de Chenailleta 13D 2013 Colombier 11 34:55.83 26
27 Rodriguez Domingo homme 1968 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 35:08.43 27
28 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 Gare 16B1 2013 Colombier 11 35:25.76 28
29 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchâtel 11 35:28.37 29
30 Burgat Bertrand homme 1968 Charrières 10 2024 St Aubin 11 35:57.41 30
31 Costa Manuel homme 1971 Perrelet 5 2074 Marin 11 36:04.13 31
32 Ribeaud Fabrice homme 1969 Rue du Tertre 2854 Bassecourt 11 36:09.51 32
33 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Vuarens 10 2056 Dombresson 11 36:16.07 33
34 Bruchez Christophe homme 1975 Chemin du Coteau 20 2022 Bevaix 11 36:22.37 34
35 Drezet Joel homme 1971 Rue des Ondiles 25300 Doubs 11 37:50.84 35
36 Di Chello Pascal homme 1969 Source 4 2022 Bevaix 11 37:55.79 36
37 Jacot Philippe homme 1974 Chemin des Jordils 14 2016 Cortaillod 11 38:20.70 37
38 Delley Stéphane homme 1967 Addoz 28 2017 Boudry 11 38:21.16 38
39 Saam Yvan homme 1970 Roussette 32 2016 Cortaillod 11 38:46.09 39
40 Masson Jean-Christophe homme 1974 Bussy 4 2042 Valangin 11 41:13.17 40
41 Demoingeot Eric homme 1973 Rue de Jolimont 5 2000 Neuchâtel 11 41:43.96 41

02.11.2015 www.cepcortaillod.ch 7/9



Coupe du Vignoble 2015‐2016

42 Butscher Robert homme 1972 Chemin de Forez 5 1373 Chavornay 11 42:52.96 42
43 Nogueiras Jose homme 1976 Ch. des Graviers 1 2016 Cortaillod 11 42:56.29 43
44 Zurmühle Laurent homme 1972 Sentier 26 2013 Colombier 11 42:59.93 44
45 Matthey Thierry homme 1972 Clés-des-Champs 1 2022 Bevaix 11 46:39.68 45

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 Bielstrasse 34 2555 Brügg 12 31:34.87 1
2 Geiser Bernard homme 1959 Chemin de la Charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 12 31:49.35 2
3 Mars Christian homme 1960 Chemin des pavés 37 2000 Neuchâtel 12 32:03.02 3
4 Zosso Heinz homme 1965 Bachweg 7 4704 Niederbipp 12 34:13.05 4
5 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 Signal 8 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 34:56.28 5
6 Fluckiger Philippe homme 1964 Chemin des Sagnes 2 2022 Bevaix 12 35:09.24 6
7 Jeandupeux Charles homme 1962 Franquemont 9 2350 Saignelégier 12 35:10.93 7
8 Chiffelle Jean-Jacques homme 1963 F.-Borel 52 2016 Cortaillod 12 35:16.58 8
9 Moretti Paolo homme 1966 Rue de la Concorde 3 2400 Le Locle 12 35:23.87 9
10 Smith Ted homme 1965 Grand rue 39 2075 Wavre 12 35:36.48 10
11 Pizzera Vincent homme 1965 Vermondins 20 2017 Boudry 12 35:47.61 11
12 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 12 36:09.96 12
13 Bonati Jean-Pierre homme 1960 Impasse des Tilleuls 6 2926 Boncourt 12 36:16.60 13
14 Decorvet Michel homme 1960 Pinceleuses 8 2014 Areuse 12 36:26.70 14
15 Wouters Sietse homme 1965 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 12 36:32.98 15
16 Mamie Richard homme 1960 Vignoble 9 2520 La Neuveville 12 37:05.88 16
17 Hilpert Daniel homme 1966 Vernes 6B 2013 Colombier 12 37:31.24 17
18 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Parcs 96 2000 Neuchâtel 12 37:38.70 18
19 Lecury Jean-Pierre homme 1962 Soleil 12 2000 Neuchâtel 12 37:46.44 19
20 Vilardouro Luis homme 1966 ZA courtes parties A11 1588 Cudrefin 12 37:54.98 20
21 Ballet Francis homme 1963 Cudeau-du-haut 8 2035 Corcelles 12 38:01.71 21
22 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 Rte Principale 122 1788 Praz (Vully) 12 38:20.25 22
23 Soguel Frédéric homme 1964 Port-roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 12 38:28.08 23
24 Burgos Alexander homme 1963 Charrières 10 2024 St-Aubin 12 38:33.57 24
25 Girardin André homme 1959 Fleurs de Lys 6 2074 Marin 12 39:21.50 25
26 Eichenberger Stéphane homme 1961 Plein-Soleil 2 2606 Corgémont 12 39:29.86 26
27 Bugnon Thierry homme 1965 Yères 4 2022 Bevaix 12 39:34.27 27
28 Soulier Laurent homme 1966 Allée du Bied 43 2013 Colombier 12 39:53.22 28
29 Salvi Marc homme 1966 Rebatte 7 2068 Hauterive 12 39:59.13 29
30 Löffel Jean-Christophe homme 1966 Fin de Forel 16 2523 Lignières 12 40:24.24 30
31 Binetti Fabrice homme 1962 Ch. De Champs de Rive 34 1588 Cudrefin 12 41:28.73 31
32 Roulin Alain homme 1962 Côteaux 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 41:48.44 32
33 Herren Stéphane homme 1965 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 12 42:05.25 33
34 Comment Patrick homme 1966 Ecluse 37 2000 Neuchâtel 12 43:24.23 34
35 Hosselet Robert homme 1963 Alfred-Borel 25 2022 Bevaix 12 43:39.49 35
36 Dumont Philippe homme 1962 La Venelle 11 2035 Corcelles 12 44:27.18 36
37 Felix Olivier homme 1962 Tailles 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 46:28.74 37
38 Barfuss Denis homme 1960 Abraham-Robert 53 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 47:52.09 38
39 Weber Patrick homme 1959 Cudeau du haut 27 2035 Corcelles 12 48:26.11 39
40 Cand Daniel homme 1958 Gare 5 2127 Les Bayards 12 51:09.84 40

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 Bosseyer 8A 2035 Corcelles 13 33:04.05 1
2 Liechti Ronald homme 1955 Bahnweg 14 3177 Laupen 13 34:07.93 2
3 Da silva Joao homme 1954 R. Planches-vallier 5 2088 Cressier 13 34:21.35 3
4 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 Muriaux 27 2338 Muriaux 13 36:36.67 4
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5 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 Route des Addoz 31b 2017 2017 Boudry 13 42:36.88 5
6 Anfossi Michel homme 1956 Foinreuse 11 2074 Marin 13 44:17.02 6
7 Di Paola Fernando homme 1954 Rouges Terres 15 A 2068 Hauterive 13 46:35.48 7
8 Christen Jean-Daniel homme 1951 Champ des Piécettes 25 2074 Marin-Epagnier 13 47:15.62 8
9 Nussbaum André homme 1955 Chemin des Grèves 16 1545 Chevroux 13 51:09.23 9
10 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 rue de l'Industrie 21 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 13 54:40.66 10
11 Ruegger Bruno homme 1944 Marché 2520 La Neuveville 13 59:56.47 11
12 Henquinet Jean-Marie homme 1943 Marteret 5 1033 Cheseaux 13 1:05:53.39 12

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Halaba Miroslaw homme 1950 Hardern 12E 3250 Lyss 14 1:00:12.48 1
2 Soler Anne femme 1960 Chaussée Romaine 9 2013 Colombier 14 1:01:19.83 2
3 Lozano Pedro homme 1957 Chaussée de la Boine 20 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:03:26.45 3
4 Vessaz Marianne femme 1958 rue des Poudrières 99 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:05:42.92 4
5 Streit Pat femme 1963 Cité de l'Ouest 5 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:05:42.92 5
6 Fernandez Isidro homme 1957 Poudrieres 93 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:05:43.90 6
7 Halaba Jacqueline femme 1950 Hardern 12E 3250 Lyss 14 1:06:28.87 7
8 Cardoso Elisabeth femme 1969 Chatelain 8 2034 Peseux 14 1:06:29.68 8
9 Prétot Irène femme 1949 Auguste-Bachelin 10 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:06:41.17 9
10 Marti Katia femme 1964 Chemin de la Gare 4e 2017 Boudry 14 1:07:52.78 10
11 Zaugg Catherine femme 1962 Ch. Des Clavaz 4 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:07:57.54 11
12 Montavon Gasser Isabelle femme 1956 Rue Pourtales 10 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:08:41.96 12
13 Zurmühle Christine femme 1974 Sentier 26 2013 Colombier 14 1:09:54.22 13
14 Rossetti Vadim homme 1972 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:10:28.41 14
15 Bréand Joyce femme 1988 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:11:16.36 15
16 Matthey Stéphanie femme 1975 Grand Borel 2 2067 Chaumont 14 1:13:52.02 16
17 Minder Marie-Christine femme 1965 Chemin du Lac 7 2068 Hauterive 14 1:14:58.73 17
18 Gisler Pascale femme 1975 Trois-Rods 6 2017 Boudry 14 1:15:09.47 18
19 Delay Jessica femme 1979 Grand Rue 32 2035 Corcelles 14 1:15:33.55 19
20 Di Paola Maria femme 1955 Ch. De la Plage 10 B 2072 St-Blaise 14 1:18:01.04 20

02.11.2015 www.cepcortaillod.ch 9/9


